
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 30.12.2021  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 

Sea

t 

1 3 
K.CH.MOHANT

Y 

53323/20

21 
04.12.2021 

WP(C)/25445/20

14 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

29) 

2 40 B MOHANTY 
56764/20

21 
14.12.2021 

WP(C)/2793/200

4 

GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

3 178 
SAMBIT 

SAMAL 

57901/20

21 
16.12.2021 

WP(C)/16719/20

20 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

4 5 
SAMBIT 

SAMAL 

57902/20

21 
16.12.2021 

WP(C)/16719/20

20 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

5 8 
SAMBIT 

SAMAL 

57903/20

21 
16.12.2021 

WP(C)/33158/20

21 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

6 4 U.CHHOTRAY 
57983/20

21 
16.12.2021 

WP(C)/2411/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

7 4 R.K.BARIK 
58015/20

21 
16.12.2021 

CRLMP/2228/202

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

8 5 M R DASH 
59167/20

21 
20.12.2021 

BLAPL/1198/202

1 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 

9 3 M K SWAIN 
59176/20

21 
20.12.2021 

ABLAPL/12373/2

021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-



23) 

10 12 J C BARAL 
59259/20

21 
20.12.2021 CRLMA/85/2016 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

11 22 J.BHOI 
59531/20

21 
21.12.2021 

WP(C)/38032/20

21 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

12 27 J.BHOI 
59532/20

21 
21.12.2021 

WP(C)/38031/20

21 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

13 27 J.BHOI 
59533/20

21 
21.12.2021 

WP(C)/38030/20

21 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

18) 

14 3 
SUVENDU 

BARIK 

60274/20

21 
22.12.2021 CRLMC/58/2005 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

15 4 J. PRADHAN 
60360/20

21 
23.12.2021 

CRLMC/2257/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

16 3 T. R. DAS 
60976/20

21 
24.12.2021 

CRLMC/2817/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

17 5 B.MOHANTY 
61116/20

21 
24.12.2021 OJC/1804/1997 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

18 2 S.K.BISWAL 
61454/20

21 
27.12.2021 

CRLMC/3452/201

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

19 2 S.K.BISWAL 
61459/20

21 
27.12.2021 

CRLMC/3362/201

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

20 3 R.K.SAHU 
61461/20

21 
27.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15473/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

21 17 R.K. ROUT 
61573/20

21 
27.12.2021 CRLA/734/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

22 3 S.BISWAL 
61629/20

21 
27.12.2021 

WP(C)/40666/20

21 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(Sea

t 



(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH) 

No-

122) 

23 8 P. K. SWAIN 
61652/20

21 
27.12.2021 RSA/170/2010 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

122) 

24 81 S. K. RATH 
61665/20

21 
27.12.2021 

WP(C)/1018/201

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

6 

(Sea

t 

No-

16) 

25 3 S.K.BEHERA 
61671/20

21 
27.12.2021 

WP(C)/39683/20

21 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

26 10 
BHABAGRAHI 

DAS 

61685/20

21 
27.12.2021 

WP(C)/37376/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

27 15 T.SWAIN 
61726/20

21 
28.12.2021 CRLA/437/2013 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

28 5 
NIRANJAN 

SAHOO 

61736/20

21 
28.12.2021 MACA/989/2009 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

29 5 B.K.DALAI 
61740/20

21 
28.12.2021 

WP(C)/39083/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

30 4 
AMIT KUMAR 

SAA 

61771/20

21 
28.12.2021 

WP(C)/40057/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

31 4 
AMIT KUMAR 

SAA 

61772/20

21 
28.12.2021 

WP(C)/40055/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

32 5 
SOURAV CH. 

DASH 

61776/20

21 
28.12.2021 

WP(C)/39460/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

33 3 
BHARAT 

BEHERA 

61777/20

21 
28.12.2021 

WP(C)/38459/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

34 3 
DR.PURUSOTT

AM CHULI 

61788/20

21 
28.12.2021 

WP(C)/40056/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 



35 4 M. A. ALI 
61841/20

21 
28.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15305/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

36 4 GAGAN ROUT 
61898/20

21 
29.12.2021 

CRLMC/1494/201

9 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

40) 

37 3 P.L. MISHRA 
61911/20

21 
29.12.2021 

CRLMC/1599/202

0 
C.O. 

CRMINAL 

MISC-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

38 5 
SURYAKANTA 

JENA 

61915/20

21 
29.12.2021 

CRLMC/2776/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

39 3 K. C. PANDA 
61921/20

21 
29.12.2021 

CRLMC/2782/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

40 5 M. M. PANDA 
61922/20

21 
29.12.2021 

CRLMC/2866/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

41 3 M.R.SAHOO 
61925/20

21 
29.12.2021 

CRLMC/2765/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

42 3 B.G.DAS 
61929/20

21 
29.12.2021 

CRLMC/2683/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

43 5 A.K.BEHERA 
61934/20

21 
29.12.2021 

CRLMC/2032/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

44 3 B. BEHERA 
61938/20

21 
29.12.2021 

CRLMC/2868/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

45 5 G.JAYASINGH 
61940/20

21 
29.12.2021 

CRLMC/1878/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

17) 

46 2 
PRASANJIT 

BEHERA 

61942/20

21 
29.12.2021 CRLMC/997/2021 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

47 2 P.BEHERA 
61943/20

21 
29.12.2021 CRLMC/998/2021 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-



14) 

48 2 P.BEHERA 
61945/20

21 
29.12.2021 CRLMC/992/2021 C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

49 5 
SRINIBASH 

PADHI 

61955/20

21 
30.12.2021 

CRLMC/2753/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

50 6 M.BARAL 
61973/20

21 
30.12.2021 

WP(C)/31052/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

51 6 M.BARAL 
61974/20

21 
30.12.2021 

WP(C)/31052/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

52 6 M.BARAL 
61975/20

21 
30.12.2021 

WP(C)/31051/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

53 6 M.BARAL 
61976/20

21 
30.12.2021 

WP(C)/31051/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

54 6 M.BARAL 
61977/20

21 
30.12.2021 

WP(C)/31048/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

55 6 M.BARAL 
61978/20

21 
30.12.2021 

WP(C)/31048/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

14) 

56 3 K. S. DAS 
61979/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15486/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

57 3 R. R. DAS 
61980/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15120/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

58 4 R. R. DAS 
61981/20

21 
30.12.2021 

CRLMC/1164/201

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

59 5 MADAN DAS 
61982/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15261/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

60 4 R. R. DAS 
61984/20

21 
30.12.2021 

CRLMC/1165/201

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

9) 

61 3 B. DAS 
61985/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15498/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

62 3 
JANMEJAY 

PARIDA 

61987/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15340/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

63 4 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

61989/20

21 
30.12.2021 

WP(C)/40182/20

21 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH) 

(Sea

t 

No-

117) 

64 4 B.DAS 
61990/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15403/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

65 3 
JANMEJAY 

PARIDA 

61991/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15339/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

66 2 P.SARANGI 
61992/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15448/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

67 4 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

61993/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/13863/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

68 3 P.R.SWAIN 
61994/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/14297/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

69 2 P.K. JENA 
61995/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/14238/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

70 4 NANTU DAS 
61997/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15461/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

71 3 
AVIRAM 

PATRA 

61998/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15430/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

72 4 B. SINGH 
61999/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15478/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 



73 4 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

62001/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15367/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

74 3 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

62006/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15464/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

75 4 
DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 

62007/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15496/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

76 4 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

62008/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15494/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

77 4 S.K.SINGH 
62009/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15384/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

78 4 
HEMANTA 

KUMAR ROUT 

62010/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15373/2

021 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

79 2 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

62013/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/14287/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

80 3 H.K. BHOL 
62017/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15472/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

81 4 
BHABAGRAHI 

DAS 

62019/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15380/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

82 4 
BHABAGRAHI 

DAS 

62020/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15381/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

83 4 P.K.MOHANTY 
62021/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15467/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

84 3 P.K.MOHANTY 
62022/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/14406/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

85 4 P. SARANGI 
62025/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/10627/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-



1) 

86 3 
BHABAGRAHI 

DAS 

62026/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15492/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

87 4 

PABITRA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

62027/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15445/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

88 2 P.K. MISHRA 
62029/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/14289/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

89 3 

PABITRA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

62030/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15400/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

90 4 

UNMESH 

CHANDRA 

JENA 

62031/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15349/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

91 3 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

62040/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/13859/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

92 3 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

62043/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15436/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

93 3 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

62045/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15434/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

7) 

94 3 NANTU DAS 
62046/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15433/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

95 3 GOPAL JENA 
62048/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15499/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

96 4 
HEMANTA 

KUMAR ROUT 

62050/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15353/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

97 3 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

62053/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15361/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

98 3 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

62054/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15362/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

9) 

99 3 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

62055/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15368/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

10

0 
3 R. DAS 

62056/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15364/2

021 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

10

1 
3 

SARADA 

NAYAK 

62057/20

21 
30.12.2021 

ABLAPL/15430/2

021 
C.O. 

CRIMINA

L MISC-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

N I C 

  

 


